

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

October 2008
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #31783	API No. 15 - 101-22133-0000
Name: Mid-Continent Energy Operating Company	Spot Description:
Address 1: _ 100 W. 5th Street	NESWNESec. 21Twp. 18 _S. R. 29 East \(\bullet \) West
Address 2: Suite 450	
City: Tulsa State: OK Zip: 74103 +	
Contact Person: G. M. Canaday	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Contact Person: G. M. Canaday Phone: (918) 587-6363	☑ NE □ NW □ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 5822 FEB © 3 2009	County: Lane
Name: Val Energy, Inc.	Lease Name: Walker Well #: 1-21
Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler	Field Name: Wildcat
Purchaser: NCRA, Inc.	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2809 Kelly Bushing: 2814
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4627 Plug Back Total Depth: 4378
Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 2150 Feet
Dry Other(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:2150
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: surface w/ 200 sx cmt.
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH II W 76-09
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 3300 ppm Fluid volume: 1000 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: Allowed to dry
Plug Back:Plug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.://0/69	Lease Name: License No.:
10/22/08 11/6/08 2/3/09	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or confidence of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if rec	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information quested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST orm with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: February 3, 2009	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3 md day of Aubruary	, If Denied, Yes Date:
20 09	Wireline Log Received
Notar Public Oklahoma	Geologist Report Received RECENTED COMM
Notary Public: CATICIAL SEAL JO ANN ARCHERD	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: C	PARTY CAN THE U.S. TEB 0.5 2009
08001689 Exp. 2-8-12	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
	FEB 1 9 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Side Two

		Operating Compar		Name: _V			Well #: _1-2	1			
Sec. 21 Twp. 1	8 S. R. 29	East West	County	Lane	·						
me tool open and cle ecovery, and flow rat	osed, flowing and shi	nd base of formations put- ut-in pressures, whethe est, along with final cha report.	r shut-in press	sure read	ched static leve	l, hydrostatic pre	essures, bottom	hole temperature, fluid			
Orill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		✓ Yes No		Pic	og Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample			
Samples Sent to Geo		✓ Yes No		Nam Anhyo			Top 2150	Datum 664			
Cores Taken	\	Yes 🗹 No		Base	Anhydrite	M(0/0)	2178	636			
lectric Log Run		V ✓ Yes □ No		Heeb	ner	n = 10 1 100000 0 10000000000000000000000	3915	-1101			
(Submit Copy)				Lansi	na (51).	30000	3959	-1145			
ist All E. Logs Run:				Stark			4225	-1411			
DIL, MEL, CI	DL, CND			Fort S	Scott	:XWILLON V	4476	-1662			
					ssippian		4585	-1771			
				<u> </u>							
			NG RECORD	Ne		tion ato					
	Size Hole	Report all strings s Size Casing	et-conductor, su Weig		Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent			
Purpose of String Surface	Drilled 12-1/4"	Set (In O.D.) 8-5/8"	Lbs. /		Depth 303'	Cement Class A	Used 195	Additives 2% Gel, 3% CC			
	12-1/4	0-3/0	24		303	Olass A	193	276 Gel, 376 CC			
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#		4622'	SMD	185	1/4# Flocele/sx			
		,									
	de-raye-se-	ADDITION	IAL CEMENTIN	NG / SQU	EEZE RECORE)	·				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used	d Type and Percent Additives						
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Surf 2150	SMD	200		1/4# Flocele/sx						
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge P Footage of Each Interval I				acture, Shot, Cema		ord Depth			
4	4385' - 89'				250 Gal 1	5% MCA		4385 - 9'			
4	4319' - 23'	aer!	SINGO SINGO	~ાક્સો આ							
•	4010 20	KANSAS CORPOR	97110100000000	221mi				RECENCLI			
		FEB	[∂] 9 5009				KAP	ISAS CORPORATION COMM			
		201 25 0	VATIONDIVISIO	N				FEB 0 5 200\$			
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 3/8"	Set At: W	CHITA KS	t:	Liner Run:	☐ Yes 🗸 I	No	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS			
	Production, SWD or Er		-	Flowing	g 🗹 Pump	ing Gas	Lift 📋 Oth	ner (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 52	Bbls. Gas 0	Mcf	Wate	er E	3bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity 35			
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF	COMPLE	TION:			ON INTERVAL:			
Vented Solo	Land .		Perf.	Dually	Comp. Co	mmingled	1319' - 23'				
(If vented, Su	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)				_					

CONFIDENTIAL

ALLIE CEMENTING C.D., LLC. 33427

rxC				
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 -RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SER	VICE POINT:	
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	73/11/1000 ·	V		14. KS
10-22-08 SEC. TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 10-21-68 22 18 29	8.100pm	9:00 pm	7.10 Opm	7.130pm
LEASE Falso WELL# /- 21 LOCATION Die	100 4-wa	V 5490	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) 2 W=S+	•		778	~~
1				•
CONTRACTOR Va 1 77 4 TYPE OF JOB 54 Cf 9 CE	OWNER //	id Cont	Inent E	nersy
HOLE SIZE 12 14 T.D. 308	CEMENT			,
CASING SIZE 85/8" DEPTH 308		DERED 8	5 5/45 6	ommon
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	390cc	20 Gel		
TOOL DEPTH				. *
PRES. MAX 2004 MINIMUM 6	COMMON	195	@ 13,65	266 7-5
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 15' CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'	POZMX	1	_ @ <u></u>	
PERFS.	GEL \ CHLORIDE	7	@ <i>\$0,40_</i> _ @ <i>\$7,15</i>	21.60
DISPLACEMENT 18.664	ASC		@ <i></i> _	- Driver
EQUIPMENT			PART .	
DVI (D CDVICV	_	KANSASCO	RPO PRION COMMISSIC	34,
# 343 HELPER COLL Alkin		Ţ F	B & 5 2009	
BULK TRUCK		•	ENATION DIVISION	
# 341 DRIVER Jack		Cata	WICHITA,KS @	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER				
a BRIVER	HANDLING_C		@225	461.25
	MILEAGE O	, KEEKZOS	\cap	<u>65lar00</u>
REMARKS.		1 - 2 1 - 2 1 1		
REMARKS:				4203,50
Pipe on bottom proke Cinentatle			TOTAL	4203,50
Mixed 195 Sts Common 38°CC 20 Displaced with 18.664 bb/s	196c/	SERV	TOTAL	<u> </u>
Pipe on bottom proke Cinematele Mixed 195 5th Common 30°CC 20 Displaced with 18.664 bb/+ fresh water Shut in Coment did	P6:/ DEPTH OF JOH	SERVI	TOTAL	4203,50
Mixed 195 Sts Common 38°CC 20 Displaced with 18.664 bb/s	PGc/ DEPTH OF JOE PUMP TRỰCK	SERVI 3_ プロア CHARGE	TOTAL	4203,50
Pipe on bottom proke Cinculation Mixed 195 5th Common 30°CC 20 Displaced with 18.664 bb/s fresh water Shut in Coment did Cinculate in Celar	PGc/ DEPTH OF JOE PUMP TRỰCK	SERVI 3_プロタ CHARGE AGE	TOTAL	4203,50
Pipe on bottom proke Circulation Mixed 195 SKS Common 30°CC 20 Displaced with 18.664 bb/s fregh water Shut in Coment did Circulate in Celar	DEPTH OF JOH DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRÜCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	SERV 3_プロリ CHARGE 1.GE - 男 .Jみ	TOTAL : ICE @, %0	999.00 6,40 224.00
Pipe on bottom proke Circulation Mixed 195 SKS Common 30°CC 20 Displaced with 18.664 bb/s fregh water Shut in Coment did Circulate in Celar	DEPTH OF JOE DESTRA FOOTA MILEAGE	SERV 3_プロリ CHARGE 1.GE - 男 .Jみ	TOTAL: ICE @, 30@ 2,00@ 2,00	4203,50
Pipe on bottom proke Cinculation Mixed 195 5th Common 38°CC 20 Displaced with 18.664 bb/s fregh water Shut in Coment did Cinculate in Celar	DEPTH OF JOH DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRÜCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	SERV 3_プロリ CHARGE 1.GE - 男 .Jみ	TOTAL : ICE @, %0	999.00 6,40 224.00
Pipe on bottom proke Cinculation Mixed 195 Sts Common 38°CC 20 Displaced with 18.664 bb/s fresh water Shut in Coment did Cinculate in Celar CHARGE TO: Mid Continent Inergy	DEPTH OF JOH DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRÜCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	SERV 3_プロリ CHARGE 1.GE - 男 .Jみ	TOTAL : ICE @, %0@ 2,00@@ 0245,00	999.00 6,40 224,00
CHARGE TO: Mid Continent Energy STREET	DEPTH OF JOH DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRÜCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	SERV 3_プロリ CHARGE 1.GE - 男 .Jみ	TOTAL : ICE @, %0@ 2,00@@ 0245,00	999.00 6,40 224.00
Pipe on bottom proke Cinculation Mixed 195 Sts Common 38°CC 20 Displaced with 18.664 bb/s fresh water Shut in Coment did Cinculate in Celar CHARGE TO: Mid Continent Inergy	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowt Time	SERVI B JOY CHARGE AGE _ 8 JA	TOTAL : ICE -@, 80 -@, 200 -@	999.00 6,40 224.00 2450.00
CHARGE TO: Mid Continent Energy STREET	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowt Time	SERVI B JOY CHARGE AGE _ 8 JA	TOTAL : ICE @, %0@ 2,00@@ 0245,00	999.00 6,40 224.00 2450.00
CHARGE TO: Mid Continent Energy STREET	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowt Time	SERVI B JOY CHARGE AGE _ 8 JA	TOTAL	999.00 6,40 2450.00 3679.40
CHARGE TO: MId Continent Druggy STREET CITY STATE ZIP	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowt Time	SERVI B JOY CHARGE AGE _ 8 JA	TOTAL : ICE -@ _, %0 -@ _, %	999.00 6,40 224,00 3450.00
CHARGE TO: MID Continent Jungy STREET To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowt Time	SERVI B JOY CHARGE AGE _ 8 JA	TOTAL : ICE -@ _, 30 -@ 2,00 -@ 2,00 -@ 70TAL : TOTAL : TEQUIPMENT -@ @	999.00 6,40 224.00 3679.40
CHARGE TO: MID Continent Street CITY STATE ZIP_ To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowt Time	SERVI B JOY CHARGE AGE _ 8 JA	TOTAL : ICE -@ _, %0 -@ _, %	999.00 6,40 224.00 3679.40
CHARGE TO: MID Continent Jurgy To Allied Cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowt Time	SERVI B JOY CHARGE AGE 8 33	TOTAL : ICE -@ _, %0@ 2,00@ 0245,00 TOTAL : TOTAL : TEQUIPMENT -@	999.00 6,40 224.00 3679.40
CHARGE TO: MID Continent druggy To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowt Time	SERVI B JOY CHARGE AGE 8 33	TOTAL : ICE -@ _, %0@ 2,00@ 0245,00 TOTAL : TOTAL : TEQUIPMENT -@	999.00 6,40 224.00 3679.40
CHARGE TO: Mid Continent did Cinculate in Calan To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRÜCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowt Time	SERVI	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	999.00 6,40 224.00 3679.40
CHARGE TO: MID Continent druggy To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowth Time P SALES TAX (If	SERVI	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	999.00 6,40 224.00 3679.40
CHARGE TO: MIN Constraint June of Cincalate In Colar State Common To Colar State In Conent distance of Cincalate In Colar State In Colar Stat	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowl Time SALES TAX (If TOTAL CHARC	SERVI	TOTAL	999.00 6,40 224,00 3679.40
CHARGE TO: Mid Continent did Cinculate in Calan To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	DEPTH OF JOH PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wowth Time P SALES TAX (If	SERVI	TOTAL	999.00 6,40 224.00 3679.40



CHARGE TO:	4		
MID COM	MINENT E	<u> છેડારાહ્ય</u>	
ADDKE22			
CITY STATE ZIP CODE			

TICKET

Nº 15164

	PAGE			OF	-	=
		1	ļ	Î	-	
DATE		OWN	IER			-
11.25	- <i>0</i> %		.0	MS	•	

Sert	ices, i	inc.							i				11''	10.	
2. 4. REFERRAL LOCATION	ls .	SERVICE!	NTRACT	OR المراح (WELL CAT	SERVICE EGORY ELOPMENT	COUNTY/PARISH LAWE RIG NAME/NO. JOB PURPOSE CEYEST PORT COLLEGE	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED LC WELL PERMI	CHIZO	<i>د</i> ی	V	DATE 11-25- CORDER NO. WELL LOCATION DIGHTON, R.	78	SAME SAME 3'L W, S INTO
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	NG DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	илм	QTY.	Tum	UNIT		AMOUNT -
<n<< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>1.1</td><td></td><td>1 1</td><td></td><td>6 A</td><td></td><td> </td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></n<<>			1.1		1 1		6 A		 						

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	G				 			
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT -
		1			MILEAGE # 1/0	 	me	†	0/11	7,00	280,00
<u> </u>		1		_	PUMP SERVICE E E		1708		K	1400100	
105		1		_	PORT COULSE OPENTED TOOL)	2003 			400,00	
107	KANS				STREPPER HEAD RESTAL	1	DAY			200 ∞	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				_			} 		!	!	1
330	SCORP FFB CONSE	1			SWITH MULTE- DENSOT STANDARD	200	SKS			16/00	3200,00
<u> </u>					Flocele		uss			1,50	84100
<u> </u>	SEIVED MATONICON D 5 2000 CHITA KS	1			D-AZQ		GAL			3500	70100
<u> </u>	2009 Noonwis	+++			SERVICE CHARGE CRAKEL	225	Siks			1 190	427 50
<u>\$83</u>	OSSESS O	+			Drayage	22326	œs	446.52	774	1.75	781141
		+				<u> </u>					
						1	i 1	i		i 1	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

TIME SIGNED A.M. 11-25-08 1030

acknowledges and agrees to	DENIT DAVACNIT TO	SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
se side hereof which include,	REMIT PAYMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	10115	
ELEASE, INDEMNITY, and		WE UNDERSTOOD AND					6842	171
R'S AGENT PRIOR TO	SWIFT SERVICES, INC.	MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						
	P.O. BOX 466	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS				Lane	2.00	r /a
GNED B A.M.	NESS CITY, KS 67560	SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SER	VICE?			5.3%	209	Σ
1030 EAM	785-798-2300	☐ YES	N	10	j		į	,
	i	CUSTOMER DID NOT W	ISH TO RE		TOTAL	705.2	47	
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MAPPRO		edges receipt of the materials and s	ervices lis	ted on this	ticket.			

Thank You!

JOÉ LOG SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 11-25-08 CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE TICKET NO. MAD COLTESCATION OREM WALKER 7-21 CEMENT PORT COURSE 15164 VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) CHART PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 1030 MOSTAJOY NO 23/8 x 51/2 PORT COURSe 2150 1130 1000 PST TEST CASEDO - HELD 31/2 1125 350 OPEN PORT COLLER - INT RATE 1130 111 400 200 SXS SMD 14 /SX FLOCELE MAK COMEST 1200 4 525 DESPLACE CEMENT 1210 1000 CLOSE PORT COLLER - PSETEST - HELD CARCULATED ZC SKS CEMENT TO PIT 1225 25 SOO RUN SITS - CORGULATE CHAN WASH TRUCK PULL TOOK MEC 1300 4 3 5 3 7333 JOB COMPLETE THANK YOU WALLE BREST, SCOTT RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION FEB 05 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



CHARGE TO: MID CO.ATLAENT ADDRESS	. ह्यहहरू	<u>operating</u>	Co.
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		 	

T		1/	FT.
- 11	ш.	ĸ	– 1
	•	N	

Nº 1509**2**

PAGE		OF	
li li	1 _	1 ユ_	•
DATE	OWNE	R	
11-7-08		SAME	
ORDER NO.			

Serv	ices, I	nc.								<u> </u>					<u>'</u>	스	<u> </u>
VICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT N	0.	LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STA	NTE	CITY			DA		OWN		
JESS CMY K	<u> </u>	j -	21		į	NALKER	LANE		125					11-7-0	3	SAME	
		TICKET TYPE C	ONTRACT	OR					DEELVERED TO			OR	DER NO.				
		SERVICE SALES		VAL		TG #4		VIA	3		atto	<u>یہ</u>					
		WELL TYPE		W			JRPOSE			WELL PERMIT	NO.			LL LOCATION	. 1	211.	
		07			<u>DE</u>	VEWPMWT	51/2" LONGSTR	1246						itchton,	<u> </u>	31/2W,5	INTO
ERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS														
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/		CCOUNTIN	IG		DESCRIPTION						,	UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE		NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE			
575			1			MILEAGE # 104				40	MI		1	77	00	280	00
≤78			1			PUMP SERVICE	<u> </u>	300	.c	1	202	4620	FT	1400	00	1400	00
221			1			LIQUID KCL			S 23	2	Gal		<u>i </u>	26	اموا	52	00
281			1			MIDFLUSH				500	GAL			1	00	500	00
409		委	1			TURBOLTZERS	Ų	多量			ΙÉΑ	51/2	13/	115	100	1725	00
403		KANSAS	1			CEMENT BASKET	<u>'</u>	E.			EΑ			300	100	300	00
404		田景烈	1			PORT COLLAR	TOP 31 # 59				ερ	2150	121	2300	00	2300	00
406	CONSERVAT	B 0.5 2009	1		1	LATCH DOWN					1EA			260	100	260	00
	<u> </u>	₩			\dagger					1	EA		1	775	00	325	100
५०7	TA, KS	5000 NO.) <u>'</u>	 	+-	INSULT FLORE	SHOE W/ AUTO FEL	<u> </u>			14		1	370	1	3,0	100
				ļ	+					-	\vdash		i		1-1		
		<u> </u>		·	-					* - * *	\vdash	•	1		1		1
												1 110	DIS-				-
EGAL TERMS:	Customer her	eby acknowled	does an	d agrees	to				SU	RVEY	AGF	REE DECIDE	D AGRE		TAI		i
e terms and cond		•	-	-		REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQU		IT PERFORMED					H)	7142	00
ut are not limited								WE UNDE	RSTO	OD AND	\dashv		1 -		_		
MITED WARR	•	-	,				איויטבט ואוט	MET YOU OUR SER					+	_	47	4616	10
ST BE SIGNED BY CU	•		RIOR TO		\dashv	SWIFT SEP	RVICES, INC.			THOUT DELAY?				- 50 b to	121	11, 758	
ART OF WORK OR DE						P.O. B	OX 466	AND PER CALCULA	FORMI	THE EQUIPMEN ED JOB	'			I IAX		•	
						NESS CITY	Y, KS 67560	SATISFAC	CTORIL	ISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?			_L	Lane 5	.3%	476	1
TE SIGNED		TIME SIGNED		A.A.	1.		·			☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		17 726	1115
11-7-0	78	06	<u> </u>		1	/85-/	98-2300	1	п си	CUSTOMER OID NOT WISH TO RESPOND				IOIAL		12,234	リロン

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

'axe Wason

APPROVAL Eauil ERic Thank You!

SWIFT Services, The

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 15092

Service	o. Inc. Off	: 785-798-2300				MED COUTLINT SIEBLY	WELL	WALKER 1-21				8	PAGE OF 2	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	NG DF	TIME	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	или	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	,
325						STANDARD COMENT	100	SO			13	∞	1300	00
330						SWOT MULTE-DESERY STANDED		242		 		00	1600	
276						FLOCELE		læs		İ		50	75	
183						SALT		LUSS				20	100	
<u> </u>						CALSTAL		SVX	500	KRS		00	150	1
185						CFA-1		las				SO	225	
290						D-Acl		GAL			3.5		'70	
		-		ļ	ļ		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			•	
-		-		-				<u> </u>		<u> </u> 				
		+		<u> </u>				+		 				
												•		
										1				
		_		ļ_				<u> </u>		<u>i</u>				
		-		-			<u> </u>	 		 		<u> </u>		
		╁┈		-			60	<u> </u>		 		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
		 		 		1 1			-	 				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		┼-		 					<u>た</u> え	+				
	≈ €,	†			-				3 X			i		·
	Congress			Ť	†			1		 	 			
	SCORPER A SECO							 		 				<u> </u>
	SHOW O							† 		 				
	5 2			1				 		1		 		
281	0.5 2009 MATONDVISION ISHITA, IS	1				SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET		200	1	1	90	380	00
. 83	SCORPCIANION COMMISSING PLANTON DIVISION MICHINA, ISS					MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES LOADED MILES	TON MILES		409.2			75	716	1
CONTI								IUATIONTOTAL		4616				

. <u>.^</u>	JĠ						Serv	ices, Inc. Date 11-7-08 Page
MER 1240	דממוש	ENERGY	WELL NO.	U		LEASE W	ALKER	JOB TYPE TICKET NO
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T	C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0630							०५ राज्यकार
	1300				_			START 51/2" CASONG ZN WELL
								TD-4625 SET < 4620
								TP-4620 51/2 # 15,5
				,				ST- 34.10
								CENTRALIZES-1,2346,78910,11,12,1357,58
								CMT BSKT - 59
								PORT COURL = 2150 TOP JT #59
	1445							DIDP BALL - CTRULATE
					4			8.3
	1605	7	12	^	4		450	PUMP 500 GAL MUDFLUSH
	1607	7	20	,	/		450	PUMP 20 BRIS KCL-FLUSH
	1612		5/4					PLUG RHYMH(ISSUS)
	1616	5/2	33				Ч ∞	max const U - 85 sxs smb e 12.5 ppg
		41/2	24		4		250	72-100 SKS EA-2 e 15.5 PAG
	1628							WASH OUT PUMP - LEWER
	1629				1			RELEASE LATEH DOWN PWG
	1630	7	0		1			DESPINES PIUL
	1645	61/2	109.1				1500	PING DOWN - PST UP LATCHEN PING
	1647				+		- ·	RELEASE PST - HELD MANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
	1017				\dagger		OK	RELEASE PST - HELD KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
					1			WASH TRUCK SONSERVATION DIVISION
	1900				+			MICHITA, KS
	1800				+			JOB COMPLETE
					\dagger			THAK YOU
	i				T			WANG BRETT, DAVE